
Campus Recycling 
Now Hiring! 

Student recycler positions 
open in campus recycling pro- 
gram. Must be federal or UO 
work study funded. Contact 
Jim at 346-0961. Leave mes- 

sage with a mailing address 
and phone number. 

205 HELP WANTED 

Part-time employee needed for busy 
hydroponics store. No experience 
necessary. We’ll train. Be available 
Monday, Wednesday and Friday. 
Resume and cover letter to: PO Box 
2553, Eugene, OR 97402 

Child Care for 2-school age girls. 
Tuesdays/Thursdays. Includes be- 
fore school (7:30-9am), transport 
to/from school. After school (3- 
5:30pm). Full days during school va- 
cation. Non-smoker, must have reli- 
able car, references. $10/hour. Lin- 
da 344-0469 

Advertising in the 
Daily Emerald is easy and inexpensive! 

call now! 
346-4343 

205 HELP WANTED 

Morning Person? 
Make some extra cash! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emer- 
ald 6am-8am, Mon.-Fri. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle and in- 
surance. Work Study ok. Apply 
in person, Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 
EMU. The Oregon Daily Emerald 
is an equal opportunity employer 
committed to a culturally diverse 
workplace. 

Part time event personnel. Starts at 
$70/5hr! Apply at 
www.eventsandpromotions.com 

Are you a talented musician? Do 
you love teaching? The Lesson Fac- 
tory is looking for vocal, piano, trum- 

pet instructors. Mail or bring in re- 

sume to The Lesson Factory, 1011 
Greenacres Rd. Eugene, OR, 
97408. www.thelessonfactory.com. 

208 FOR RENT 

Private Offices 
: Minutes from campus; ample 

parking; furnished conference 
room; janitor & utilities included; 

$189 $450/month 
Call today, 349-0252 

i 120 Cleveland St.. Eugene 97402 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

1847 Pearl 
1 bedroom, duplex, close to 

shopping, bus U of O, $610 

1689 Pearl 
3+ bedroom, share yard, U of O, 

shopping $1100 

1760 Ferry 
2 bedroom fresh paint, small 

yard, no dogs. $895 

2615 Alder 
2+ bedroom + bonus room, small 

yard, no dogs, $985 

423 1/2 West 12th Ave. 
1+ bedroom, share yard, near 

downtown, $695 

Duplex 
3985 Willamette 

2 bedroom, 2 bath. 
$695. 

www. vonkleinrentals. com 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Soul Food 
every Friday! 

JANRIC CLASSIC SUDOKU 
Fill in the blank cells using numbers 1 to 9. Each number can appear only once in each row, 

column, and 3x3 block. Use logic and process of elimination to solve the puzzle. The difficulty 
level ranges from Bronze (easiest) to Silver to Gold (hardest). 

Rating: BRONZE 

11/3/05 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
1390 Chambers. 3 bedroom w/of- 
fice. Wood floor. No pets. Stylin’ 
house. $1150. 744-3000. 
3bdrm, 2bath, brand new home. 
Double garage, fenced yard, heat 
pump, quiet gated community near 
buses. 1666 Silverwater Lane. 
$945/month. 485-6606. 
1332 E 24th: 1 Month Free! Interior 
and exterior remodeled: 6 bedroom 
2 bath with range, refrigerator, 
washer/dryer hookups. Forced gas 
heat, off street parking. $1095+de- 
posits. Call 501-3501. 
3150 Nob Court South hills. Beauti- 
ful home, tile roof, hardwood floors 
two master suites. Superb neighbor- 
hood. 2 car garage. $1350/mo 915- 
3101 

Beautifully Remodeled House 
4 Bdrm + Den, Hardwood floors, 
fireplace, perfect for students. 3217 
Onyx PI. $1180/mo. Call 343-6000. 
www.campusrental.com 
2645 ALDER- Nice 4 bedroom cam- 

pus rental, most kitchen appliances, 
carpets, window coverings, yard 
care included, summer $835; fall 
$1250. 
3015 Alder- 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 
1700 sq ft, all kitchen appliances, 
W/D. $1500+deposits. 
BELL REAL ESTATE 688-2060 
2 bdrm. S.E. hills unique octagonal 
view. Close to UO. No pets/smoke. 
$800/mo. + utils. 1 st/last/deposit. 
344-0000. 
4+ Bdrm/2 bath house just 5 mi- 
nutes from campus. Large back- 
yard, covered deck, close to bike 
path. W/D, DW included. 734 Mill 
St. in Springfield. $1095/mo. Call 
343-6000 
www.uocampushouses.com 
4 bdrm, 2 bath house available now 
with lease through June. Just blocks 
from UO. New carpet & paint, W/D, 
DW, large backyard. $1295/mo. 
1678 Mill St. Call 343-6000. 
www.uocampushouses.com 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 

West Hills Village 
Studio, 1,2,3 Bdrm Units 

Pet Free Units 
Some Smoke Free Units 

in West Eugene 
344-3311 

1923 Garden Avenue. Walking dis- 
tance to campus. Spacious 2-bed- 
rooms. $585/month. Call 683-4219. 

CALL NOW RESERVE NOW 
$100.00 Move-In Bonus* 

2-Bedroom Apts. Near Campus 
525/541 E. 19th Ave. 

NOZAMA APARTMENTS 
Monthly Rent $565.00 
Lease to July 31,2006 

New Carpet, Fresh Paint, 
Clean, 1 Bath 

FREE PARKING 
5 blocks to UofO Campus 
Contact Noel N. Reece at 

541-501-3511 
Weekday, Evenings, 
Weekend Viewings 

*$100 Gift Certificate UO Bookstore 

$200 Move-In Special! 
Eugene Manor 

1040-1050 Ferry St. 484-7441 
Studios & One bedroom 

Water, sewer, garbage & cable 
included • Close to UO • Covered, 

secured bike storage • 
Onsite laundry • Courtesy 

security service • 
Limited access entry 

Professionally managed by 
Bennett Mgmt. Co., LLC. 

485-6991 

Centre Court Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

Patio’s • Dishwasher • Disposal 
Great floor plans. 

Pet Free & Smoke Free 
741-4726 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

www.campusrental.com 
Quality 1 & 2 bedroom campus 
apartments. No pets. $495-$775. 
Office 1528 Ferry. 541-343-8545. 

1840 Agate. Great Campus Loca- 
tion. Some units have laundry hook- 
ups. 1-bedrooms $495/month. Call 
683-4219 

The Classifieds get 

BIG RESULTS 
3464343 

Spring Ridge Village 
1 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 

South Hills Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 
All units Pet FREE 

and some Smoke FREE 

NEWLY Remodeled 2 bdrm apt. Ev- 
erything brand new: paint, carpet, 
appliances, washer/dryer included. 
Close to campus at 1844 Harris St. 
$695/mo. Call 343-6000 www.cam- 

pusrental.com 

225 QUADS 
2 WEEKS FREE! Quads available 
now at 1871 Harris Alley. New painl 
and carpet in some, vanity, closet & 
shelf space, on-site laundry. 
$295/mo. month-to-month. 
343-6000. www.campusrentalcom 

Quads available now!! Two loca- 
tions. All utilities paid, ready for im- 
mediate move-in. From $295-$315. 
1827 Harris & 1871 Harris Alley. 
On-site Laundry. Call 343-6000 
www.campusquads.com 
1640 Mill St. Private bath, refrigera- 
tor, private patio, carpet. $325 in- 
cludes basic utilitiess. 915-3101 or 
334-4625. 

159 E. 15th. 
$300/mo. includes electricity, water, 
sewer & garbage. Shared kitchen & 
bath. 334-4625 or 915-3101. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2-bedrooms available. $325 + utilit- 
ies. $300 deposit. Quiet location, 
close to Autzen. Fireplace and gar- 
den space. 741-6211. 

Student housing from $295/mo. 
Utilities & Internet incl. 485-8008 or 
554-7371. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Seeking Responsible 
Student 

to share 3 bedroom home with 1 
other. Washer/dryer, private bath- 
room, DSL. South Hills. $495+de- 
posit, 1/2 utilities. 517-0470msg. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 
315 WHAT’S HAPPENING? 

Bridge-duplicate style. Beginners to 
advanced. Day/Evening, local clubs. 
Call 343-6193 or 485-6452. 

Rubes by Leigh Ruben 

Need 
furnishings? 
Check section 125 in the classifieds 

for GREAT DEALS. 

©fre JJork ©hues 
Crossword Edited by Will Shortz No. 0922 

ACROSS 

1 Studied 

10 Early course 

15 Shared smoke 

16 Blather 

17 Judges 
18 One year record 

19 Proctor’s 
instruction 

20 It’s in poetry 
21 Family girl 
22 Kind of ribs 

24 Weighed down 

26 Solid-colored 
pool ball 

29 Cable channel 

31 Music category 
32 Exuded class 

35 Eager player’s 
cry 

40 Having nobody 
owing anybody 

41 Financial 
institution 

43 Some twist it 
before eating 

44 The world, 
according to 
Pistol, in “The 
Merry Wives of 
Windsor” 

47 Slash 

50 Overnight site 

52 Monopoly deed 

53 _-mo 
54 Blue-blooded 

59 Whelp 
61 Dark 

62 Thug’s piece 
64 Big dipper 
68 In New 

Zealand, it 
means “normal" 

69 Shift in steps 
71 Retired 

72 Indirect 
references 

73 John on a farm 

74 Purse taker 

DOWN 

1 Dress_ 
(resemble) 
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